Direktestgtte FriBU frifond

Gruppe

2. Kristiansand FSK
24HOURS

Akland FSK
Angelos

Apen barnegruppe
Apent hus

Arendal FSK
Arendal Soul Kids
Arken

Arken

Awaken

Awana sgndag
Awana TNT
B-tween

B-tween

Baby lounge

Baluba

Barnas Apent Hus
Barnegudstjeneste
Barnekirka
Barnekirka
Barnekirken AWANA
Lillesand
Barneklubben
Barnekor
Barnesang
Between
Bibelgruppe - samling
Bibelundervisning
Blabaerpikene
Blessing

Brattberg Sgndagsskule
Byggeplassen
Cellegruppe

Choice

Connect

Credo familie

Cross

Cubbies

Elvern

Etter skoletid
Familiekoret \full hals
Familielardag

Fire

Fiskedammen

Ar
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Belap Menighet
17900 Randesund
26300 Namsos
6175 Risar
8275 Haegeland
5300 Grimstad
5825 Hanes
6175 Arendal
4250 Arendal
6875 Songe
6000 Bergen
3725 Karmgy
6350 Hergy
5475 Hergy
5475 Hamar
3725 Hanefoss
3375 Hanes
5300 Sula
14400 Fredrikstad
7050 Kraftverket
7225 Kragerg
4075 Randesund
10200 Lillesand
5475 Bamble
9675 Jdvrebg
3550 Moss
4075 Namsos
8450 Jdvrebg
5475 Rade
4600 Haegeland
3375 Karmgy
6875 Volda
9500 Hanes
3375 Karmgy
7750 Vagsbygd
19300 Songdalen
5300 Credo
9325 Fredrikstad
9500 Kristiansand Jstsida
3725 Baerum
4775 Karmgy
3375 Sarpsborg
10025 Grimstad
5125 Vagsbygd

6000 Bryne



Focus

Focus crew
Freak
Fredagsklubb
Fredagsklubben
FREQUENCY
Fri-Klubben
FriBU Levanger UNG
FriBU OSF
FriBU Radgy
FriBU-tur

Friik

FRIK

Frik

Frik

FRIK

FRIK

Frik

Frik

FRIK Arendal
FRIK Light
FRIK paintball
FRIK Sula

Frik Trondheim
FRIK ung
FRIK-TIRSDAG
FriKids
Friklubben
FrikOut
Frikveld
Friskus
Friskus

Fritidsklubben Juniorn

FSK

FSK Kurland

FUN

FunKRIK

FUS

fx HER@Y
Gnisten

Grimstad FSK Sjg
Gutteforeningen
Guttegruppe

Guttegruppe 6.-7.trinn

Halden Soul Kids
Halsa Soul Children
Halsa Sgndagsskole
Hergy FSK Sjg
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18950
9675
11425
6000
11425
3375
11775
6350
4425
3725
5475
5300
16675
7400
3900
6000
7925
6700
18250
4775
4600
3375
3375
8275
7400
4075
5475
6700
7400
4775
5650
4075
12300
9150
5125
5125
7925
4600
3725
3550
6700
3725
7050
3375
3900
6000
4425
12300

Jdvrebg
Jdvreba
Hamar

Volda
Fredrikstad
Karmgy
Treungen
Levanger
Oslo sgndre
Roday
Treungen
Randesund
Lyngdal
Bryne
Hanefoss
Kristiansand Jstsida
Oslo gstre
Sarpsborg
Tensberg
Arendal
Kristiansand Jstsida
Sula Frikirke
Sula Frikirke
Trondheim
Lyngdal
Karmgy

Tveit
Songdalen
Rade

Halden
Vagsbygd
Flekkefjord
Sula
Fredrikstad
Lgrenskog
Namsos
Songdalen
Skien

Hergy
Brunlanes
Grimstad
Haegeland
Jdvrebg
Kristiansand Jstsida
Halden
Melgy Segndre
Melgy Sendre
Hergy



Hobbyklubben
Hgnefoss Frikirkes
Barnegospel
Jentegruppa

Jentegruppe 6.-7.trinn

Jenteklubben
Jesus Freaks
Joy

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior Gospel
K2
Kengugjengen
Kids
Kompisklubben
Kompiskveld 1
Kompiskveld 2
Konf-/taffklubben
Konfirmant
Konfirmantene
Konfirmanter
Konfirmanter
Konfirmanter
Konfirmanter
Kongens barn
Kontakt 1
Kontakt 2
Kristiansand FSK
Kveldskafé
Legoklubben
Leirklubb
Leirklubben
Leksekafe
Levende Reklame
Lisjefrik/Baluba
Lollipop
Loveriket
Mediagruppe
Minikompis
Minikontakt
miniKRIK
miniSang
Misjonalt fellesskap
Next Level
Noahs Ark
Noahs Ark
Noas Park
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3900

4600
3550
4250
3375
3550
5300
9500
4425
12125
3550
5125
4600
9500
6000
3375
4250
5650
5825
4250
8450
4600
8100
3725
3900
6875
7225
14925
4425
4425
4950
16150
4250
5650
13350
4425
11600
4425
4250
3725
8800
7225
3375
3725
4425
12825
6350

Flekkefjord

Hanefoss
Hergy
Kristiansand Jstsida
Boda
Bergen
Kristiansand Jstsida
Haegeland
Hanefoss
Jdvrebg
Stavern
Fredrikstad
Namsos
Tonsberg
Rade

Rade

Rade

Tveit

Hergy
Lillesand
Kristiansand
Karmgy
Klepp
Sarpsborg
Toten

Klepp

Klepp
Kristiansand
Treungen
Porsgrunn
Volda
Sar-Jstre
Rade

Toten
Hergy
Treungen
Sula
Brunlanes
Rade

Klepp
Kristiansand Jstsida
Kristiansand Jstsida
Bergen
Bergen
Porsgrunn
Trondheim
Songdalen



Oasen

Online
Porsgrunn FSK
Puggles

Puls

Push

Redeemed

Retro

Risar Soul Children
Rognan FSK
Ropstad Barnelag
Reday FSK

Salig Blanding
Sanggruppa Delight
Sarpsborg FSK
Sentrum
Skattekammeret
Songdalen FSK
Soul Children
Soul Children
Soul Children
Soul Children
Soul Children
Soul Children
Soul Children
Soul Teens
Sparks
Speideraktivitet
Sprell levende
Stagperiet
Stgperiet Trondheim
Stayperiet Klepp
Steyperiet Volda
Sundagsskulen
Supertirsdag
Supertirsdagsklubben
Sgndags-Tweens
Sendagsklubben
Sgndagsskole
Sendagsskole
Sgndagsskole
Sendagsskole
Sgndagsskolen
Sendagsskolen
Sgndagsskolen
Sendagsskolen
Sgndagsskolen
Sendagsskolen
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5825
14050
8450
5125
3900
3900
3900
4775
4425
6700
4775
3725
7575
3725
8100
6700
5650
11950
5475
7050
4775
3725
5475
4775
14050
5825
5650
6875
8450
3725
3900
3725
4600
4250
10200
7750
4075
8975
5825
5300
4950
17725
4075
4600
3900
9150
4425
4950

Kristkirken Algard
Haegeland
Porsgrunn

Kristiansand Jstsida
Trondheim
Hanes
Haegeland
Randesund
Risar
Rognan
Jdvrebg
Roday
Fredrikstad
Haegeland
Sarpsborg
Klepp
Kristiansand
Songdalen
Arendal
Fredrikstad
Grimstad
Halden
Lgrenskog
Randesund
Sandnes
Sandnes
Kristiansand Jstsida
Treungen
Risar
Greaker
Trondheim
Klepp

Volda
Treungen
Lyngdal
Arendal
Arendal
Hamar
Moss
Bamble
Credo
Lyngdal
Grimstad
Smaalenene
Melgy Sendre
Birkeland
Brunlanes
Drangedal



Sgndagsskolen
Sendagsskolen
Sgndagsskolen
Sendagsskolen
Sgndagsskolen
Sendagsskolen
Sgndagsskolen
Sendagsskolen
Sgndagsskolen
Sendagsskolen
Sgndagsskolen
Sendagsskolen
Sgndagsskolen Arendal
Sendagsskulen
Sgndagstimen
T&T

Tamburen fritidsklubb
Target

Ten+

Together
Together

Track

Trainee
Trondheim FSK
Tweens

Tweens

Tweens

Tweens

Tweens

Toff

Ung

Ung i Frikyrkja
Ungdomsalpha
Ungdomsforeninga
Ungdomsklubben Re:Tro
Ungdomskoret
Ungdomskveld
Ungdomstreffet
Ungdsomsklubben
Unge voksne
Unge Voksne
UngPuls
Vagsbygd FSK
VGS gutter bibel
VoX
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6700
6700
4600
8625
3725
6350
3900
4950
4950
6000
20175
7225
3900
4775
3375
5825
7400
5475
3725
4600
22975
16500
3725
6525
4775
4600
3375
5125
6000
8100
4425
5475
3375
7750
4250
10375
4425
5825
8800
6525
3725
4775
8975
6175
25075

Flekkefjord
Greaker
Halden
Haegeland
Hanefoss
Karmgy
Lgrenskog
Stange
Stavern
Tveit
Vennesla
Jdvreba
Arendal
Orsta
Sandnes

Kristiansand Jstsida

Skien
Brunlanes
Rade
Steinkjer
Hamar
Hanes
Hamar
Trondheim
Baerum
Flekkefjord
Halden
Tveit

Volda
Songdalen
Tensberg
Volda

Credo

Sula
Lgrenskog
Kristiansand
Porsgrunn
Greaker
Melgy Sendre
Hamar
Hanes
Grimstad
Vagsbygd
Jdvreba
Kristiansand



